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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
ROCK MOUNTAIN S/C 
MESHOPPEN, PA 
2/10/2018 
ROCK MOUNTAIN (2018 WINTER SERIES 
#3) 
23 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ROCK 
MOUNTAIN (2018 WINTER SERIES #3) 
M1 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 141 
M2 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 140 
M3 ANGELO TOTO 138 
AA1 MARK WHITEHEAD 132 
AA2 WILLIAM C HARDING 127 
A1 CHRIS E MILLER 122 
A2 JAMES N GABRIEL 119 
A3 KEVIN COLE 118 
B1 DAN F GILL 123 
B2 SCOTT OVERHOLT 120 
B3 TED LECHNER 103 
C1 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 141 
C2 DOUGLAS GRAY 110 
D1 MARY A MILLER 116 
D2 BOB GRIFFITH 109 
E1 CURT A BENYO 123 
E2 ALAN KUHAR 109 
E3 LISA A CANINO 108 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 141 
VTCH MARK WHITEHEAD 132 
VTRU RICHARD P KICENIUK 127 
VT3 CHRIS E MILLER 122 
SVCH WILLIAM C HARDING 127 
SVRU DAN F GILL 123 
SV3 BOB GRIFFITH 109 
LYCH MARY A MILLER 116 
LYRU LISA A CANINO 108 
LY3 DENISE VOLKER 104 
SSCH DOUGLAS GRAY 110 
 
M & E SPORTING CLAYS 
HAMBURG, PA 
2/18/2018 
WINTER BLAST 200 #2 
31 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER 
BLAST 200 #2 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 95 
M2 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 91 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 91 
AA1 AUSTIN M KRANZ 87 
AA2 RICHARD J OTT 85 
AA3 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 82 
A1 CHRIS E MILLER 74 
B1 MIKE J WOLLARD 89 
B2 HENRY CIFUNI 74 
B3 DIANE V DENIG 71 
C1 SCOTT R HACKMAN 78 
C2 JOHN H BROWNELL - JR 76 
C3 GUY PHELAN 74 
D1 CHRIS DEMERGIS 77 
D2 RICHARD E FRANTZ 77 
D3 JOHN LEFKUS 69 
E1 BRIAN HENDRICKS 79 
E2 PAUL SANGIULIANO 69 
E3 CARL BULL 57 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 91 
VTRU MIKE J WOLLARD 89 
VT3 RICHARD J OTT 85 
SVCH TOM HARRISON 77 

SVRU CARL BULL 57 
SV3 RICHARD GHENN 56 
LYCH DIANE V DENIG 71 
LYRU JENNIFER L BIEGLER 42 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
BLAST 200 #2 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 96 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 93 
M3 TODD LENGEL 91 
AA1 GREG HILLIER 94 
AA2 AUSTIN M KRANZ 92 
AA3 JOHN CITARELLA 90 
A1 BUD HENZIE 87 
A2 RYAN G EPLER 85 
A3 CHRIS E MILLER 85 
B1 MIKE J WOLLARD 77 
B2 NED BRUMBACH - JR 75 
B3 HENRY CIFUNI 75 
C1 KEITH A FISHEL 81 
C2 JOHN H BROWNELL - JR 81 
C3 SCOTT R HACKMAN 81 
D1 RAY J CLAUSNITZER 89 
D2 ERIC STULL 88 
D3 CHRIS DEMERGIS 86 
E1 CURT A BENYO 86 
E2 BRIAN HENDRICKS 83 
E3 PAUL SANGIULIANO 73 
VTCH GREG HILLIER 94 
VTRU RODGER E BECKER 93 
VT3 JEFFREY T KANASKIE 91 
SVCH JOHN CITARELLA 90 
SVRU BUD HENZIE 87 
SV3 TOM HARRISON 75 
LYCH MARY A MILLER 80 
LYRU LISA A CANINO 72 
LY3 DIANE V DENIG 67 
 
CASTLEWOOD ROD & GUN CLUB 
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 
2/18/2018 
BLIZZARD BIRD SHOOT 
66 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BLIZZARD 
BIRD SHOOT 
M1 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 90 
AA1 DANIEL R MITCHELL 88 
AA2 KEVIN SHEEN 87 
AA3 ROBERT SMITH 83 
A1 DEWAYNE WARD 86 
A2 CHRIS KOHLER 82 
A3 DAN BAUMGART 75 
B1 DAN ALBRIGHT 84 
C1 GEORGE AHLBORN 83 
C2 GARRETT M FUCHS 77 
C3 BRIAN PAZAK 76 
E1 JEFFREY DUNN 74 
E2 DAVID PAZAK 72 
 


